
Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S0519389

CAT6858

CAT067-1

CAT60064

60131

CAT719-1

2105-1

CAT1524

CAT950

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

SURCHARGE

COACHMEN CATALINA

ACAT303RKDSLE

CAX015604

5ZT2CAVB5KX015604

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
PO BOX 37
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE: ENCLOSED
UNDERBELLY, POWER"TONGUE JACK, BLACK
TANK FLUSH, HqT/COLD OUTSIDE SHOWER,
ALUM FENDER SKIRTS, E-COAT SPORT STYLE
WHEEL PKG, EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPq', XL GRAB
HANDLE AT MAIN ENTRANCE, BACK-UP CAMERA
PREP (RETAIL VALUE $1,115.(0)"

15K BTU DUCTED AlC IPO 13.5K BTU AlC

TRI FOLD HIDE-A-BED SOFA

SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FLIP-DOWN
STEPS

KITCHEN SINK COVERS (2)

30" FURRION FIREPLACE

30# LP BOTTLES W/COVER

COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

TOLLS

MATERIAL SURCHARGE

$0.00

$145.00

$558.25

$217.50

$50.75

$217.50

$94.25

$0.00

$0.00

$594.00

$54.00

$586.00

$34,09'5.30 $2,517.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHTTO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

r


