Stock # 2011

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0519389

	Vehicle Description							
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN CATALINA ACAT303RKDSLE CAX015604 5ZT2CAVB5KX015604	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	769 W LI PO BOX	/IEW RV - BELMONT, WI BERTY ST 37 IT, WI 53510				
CAT6858	PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE: ENCL UNDERBELLY, POWER TONGUE JACK TANK FLUSH, HQT/COLD OUTSIDE SH ALUM FENDER SKIRTS, E-COAT SPOR WHEEL PKG, EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPS HANDLE AT MAIN ENTRANCE, BACK-U PREP (RETAIL VALUE \$1,115.00)	Ϛ, Β̈̀LACK IOWER, ϚΤ STYLE Ϛ, XL GRAB	1.00	\$0.00				
CAT067-1	15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU A	A/C	1.00	\$145.00				
CAT60064	TRI FOLD HIDE-A-BED SOFA		1.00	\$558.25				
60131	SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FI STEPS	_IP-DOWN	1.00	\$217.50				
CAT719-1	KITCHEN SINK COVERS (2)		1.00	\$50.75				
2105-1	30" FURRION FIREPLACE		1.00	\$217.50				
CAT1524	30# LP BOTTLES W/COVER		1.00	\$94.25				
CAT950	COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE		1.00	\$0.00				
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00				
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	<u> </u>	1.00	\$594.00				
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$54.00				
SURCHARGE	MATERIAL SURCHARGE	<u>с</u>	1.00	\$586.00				

35'10'' 7,903#

Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail
\$34,095.30	 \$2,517.25	14	\$36,612.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.